

OC 15

ORDER SHEET

IA NO.GA/1/2021

In

CS/151/2020

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COMMERCIAL DIVISION

M/S. ASTREX ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
VERSUS
SUNIL KISHIN PUNWANI

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK

Date: 6th April, 2021.

(Via Video Conference)

Appearance:
Mr. Kuldip Mullick, Adv.

The Court: Time to file affidavit-in-opposition is extended till April 9, 2021. Reply, if any, by April 30, 2021. List the application under the same heading on May 4, 2021.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)