

ODC-13

CS/151/2020
IA NO: GA/1/2021, GA/2/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
[COMMERCIAL DIVISION]

M/S. ASTREX ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
SUNIL KISHIN PUNWANI

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 28th March, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Rupak Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Basu, Adv.

The Court : At the instance of the parties, let this matter appear on 2 May,
2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.